
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT E 1370.75 FT, S 32
W 1534.43 FT, N 110.35 FT, E 164

HUDSON BLAINE KEITH
2975 E US HWY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-4S-17-08679-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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22417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/20/2023 JS 9.46 89,870 0 0 89,870
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501,713
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HX HB 51,411
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0

508,495

1261/0415 7/17/2013 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLY DEANN HUDSON

BLAINE KEITH HUDSON

1261/0413 7/17/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLY DEANN HUDSON (U

BLAINE KEITH HUDSON
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000049652 Electrical Servic 0 04/18/2024

000048531 Roof Replacement 24,260 10/30/2023

29883 POOL 265 01/18/2012

22129 SFR 762 07/26/2004

2006HX Base Yr

244 SE HORIZON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,194 128.7074 144.15 460,415 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2729

BAS 1,871 100 1,871 213,067

FGR 483 55 266 30,292

FOP 210 30 63 7,174

FOP 294 30 88 10,021

FST 88 55 48 5,466

FUS 858 100 858 97,708

3,804 3,194 363,728

BAS= W15 FOP= N10 W36 S8  R3 U3  E9  D3 R3  S2 E21$ W21 N2
L3 U3  W9  D3 L3  S2 W9 FST= W11 S8 E11 N8$ S8 FGR= W11 S23
E21 N23 W10$ E10 S28 FOP= S6 E35 N6 W35$ E35 N5 E15 N31$ PTR=
N30 FUS= N5 E4 N8 E6 N3 E6 N2 E4 N6 W15 S1 W21 N8 W4 N7 W4 S7
W5 S7 W2 S5 W4 S6 E6 S8 E4 S5 E4 N5 E5 N13 E7 S13 E5 S5 E4$
S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 785.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 39,015

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

48,115

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 45,315

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 44,555


